
ST JAMES PRIMARY
COLOUR EXPLOSION RUN
VOLUNTEER LIST 2023

THANK YOU for volunteering to help with our 2023 Colour Run.

Date: Friday November 10 12-3pm
Location: Elsternwick Park

You will be added to a What’s App Group called ‘Colour Crew’ with details on how the day will run to follow.

Class Helpers : To walk with the grade to the park and stay during the day to support with toilet runs etc. Please meet at
12.30pm in your child’s grade.

Grade Name Phone Number Email

Prep Kate Guirguis 0400144535 guirguis.kate@gmail.com

Year 1 Kristy Siega 0421512104 kristysiega@mail.com

Year 2 Susan Goga 0493673399 susan_gurney@hotmail.com

Year 3 Jarl 0477952701

Year 4 Bec Marland 0403775954 rjmarland@hotmail.com

Year 5 Chantal Horton 0474040611

Year 6 Sally Burns 0409007801 sallyaburns01@yahoo.com.au

mailto:guirguis.kate@gmail.com
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Obstacle Course (2 per obstacle to be allocated)

Name
Email Phone Number

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Jessica Turton

Sharon Leung

Bec Marland

Colette Kenny

Katrina Cheshire

Cat Cookesley

Cass White / Steffen Sauerbrunn

Michelle Thomas

Ian Kwok

Rachel De Clase

Susan Conterno (Gr 5)

Deb Chandler

Eloise Fox

jessturton6@gmail.com

sharonl.thermomix@gmail.com

rjmarland@hotmail.com

ckennyod@gmail.com

Katrina.cheshire@bigpond.com

catcookesley@gmail.com

Sauerbrunnfam@gmail.com

iankwok@outlook.com

rdeclase@bigpond.com

eloise@rfmbrands.com.au

0491 687 939

0433 660 022

0403775954

0418166150

0409 004 575

0402073620

0477702259

0433 279 505

0413130231

0412272430

0499886501

mailto:jessturton6@gmail.com
mailto:sharonl.thermomix@gmail.com
mailto:rjmarland@hotmail.com
mailto:ckennyod@gmail.com
mailto:Katrina.cheshire@bigpond.com
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Zooper Doopers (given to each class after they run)

1.
2.

Hilsy Davidson
Virginia Pullman

hdavidson@stmichaels.vic.edu.au
Virginiapullman@y7mail.com

0409213498
0430166398

Prize Allocation (on a date following the event)
We need four parents to sort the prizes for the students. This will take approx two hours from 9-11am. Date TBA

1.
2.
3.

Jessica Turton
Virginia Pullman
Emma Tran

jessturton6@gmail.com
Virginiapullman@y7mail.com
dieu32@gmail.com

0491 687 939
0430166398
0451281008

Thank you for helping us to make this the BEST day of the 2023 school year!!!
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